Greek Week 5K - Road Race, 3/26/2011

Category Fie Name

Overall Female

1 Couper , Rietta

2 Hernandez, Jillian

3 Huskins, Alexandra
Overall Male

1 Paul, Eric

2 Haus, John

3 Davekos, Shane

HomeTown

Chapel Hill, NC
Clayton, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Winston-Salem, NC
Unknown, NA

Age

52
20
21

53
20
23

Time

19:31.43
22:07.22
22:56.96

19:07.08
20:39.70
20:55.58

Overall



