Greek Week 5K - Road Race, 3/26/2011

Category	Fie Name	HomeTown	Age	Time	Overall
0	-1-				
Overall Fem	aie				
	1 Couper, Rietta	Chapel Hill, NC	52	19:31.43	2
	2 Hernandez, Jillian	Clayton, NC	20	22:07.22	6
	3 Huskins, Alexandra	Chapel Hill, NC	21	22:56.96	9
Overall Male	1				
	1 Paul, Eric	Chapel Hill, NC	53	19:07.08	1
	2 Haus, John	Winston-Salem, NC	20	20:39.70	3
	3 Davekos, Shane	Unknown, NA	23	20:55.58	4